535 536
Shaped Inlay
Core Pins
for Boss
Standard
Precision
INLAY CORE PINS
－SHAFT DIAMETER (D) SELECTION TYPE－

NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.496
U Combination with SKC not available.
V Available when H≧2
GS
F
t
GB
GVC
Gas vent machining
GS・GB＝1mm increments
V 2≦GS≦10  GS＋2≦GB≦30
Fmin.≦F－GB  V Available when D≧2
How to order X P.496
About Designation Unit
for Key Flat Cutting
(1)�To align the key
flat with the shaft
diameter
Unit of designation
0.05mm increments
possible
(2)�To designate
arbitrary key flat
dimensions
Unit of designation  0.1mm
Part Number   － L － F － A － V － S － C・R － B － (KC・WKC…etc.)
CPD－2C6 － 64.00 － F60.00 － A3.80 － V3.30 － S2.00 － B3.0 －   WKC3.0
Alteration details X P.495
Step  A
V ℓ≧0.5
Step  D
V ℓ≧C＋0.5
Step  B
V ℓ≧0.7
Step  E
V ℓ≧R＋0.5
Step  C
V ℓ≧ D−A
2 ＋0.5 When AC alteration is used.  ℓ≧ D−A
2tanAC＋0.5
C
R
A
R≦0.2
R≦0.2
②Details of part①Details of part
H
T＝4
F
L B
S
V－
0.
3
－0.02
±0.2
－
0.
01R≦0.3
R0.2～0.5
D
0
0
0
ℓ
R≦0.2
② R±0.1
－
0.
3
H
R≦0.3
－0.02T＝4
F
D
L B±0.2
R0.2～0.5
S －
0.
01
V A
0
0